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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Aam irah Ifeanyichukw u329
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.550 9.6259.400 37.875
1T 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Anna  O lm edo337
Trev ino's

9.100 9.625 9.3009.300 37.325
6 2 5 5T 2 

2 

T aylor  S paeny328
Empire

9.300 9.000 9.5759.400 37.275
1T 12 2T 2 3 

3 

Blake ly Hooten331
Lone Star

9.200 9.300 9.4259.150 37.075
4 7 8 3 4 

4 

M e lina  Yan330
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.350 8.9009.800 36.950
9 5T 1 13 5 

5 

Am anda  S a lcedo336
Texas Dreams

8.825 9.525 8.9759.225 36.550
10 4 6 10 6 

6 

S te fania  Chandarasorn342
US Gold

8.800 9.825 9.3758.375 36.375
11 1 18 4 7 

7 

Ka tje  T om pkins332
Trev ino's

8.950 9.200 8.8009.125 36.075
7T 9 9T 14T 8 

8 

S ophia  Rosenberger338
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.350 8.8009.125 35.975
13T 5T 9T 14T 9 

9 

Ba ilee  Jones339
Empire

9.150 9.125 8.5509.000 35.825
5 10 14T 19 10 

10 

Abiga il Co llins334
Excite

9.250 8.700 8.7759.000 35.725
3 15 14T 16 11 

11 

Hanna  Holze r323
Achievers

8.950 8.750 8.6009.350 35.650
7T 14 4 18 12 

12 

Kendyl Adam cik340
W axahachie

8.000 9.050 9.2259.200 35.475
18 11 7 7 13 

13 

Ha ley S m ith324
Texas Dreams

8.400 9.250 8.9508.525 35.125
15 8 17 11T 14 

14 

M an Nuam344
Lone Star

8.150 8.450 9.3009.100 35.000
16 16 12 5T 15 

15 

Addyson W ills325
Top F light

8.100 8.050 8.9509.125 34.225
17 18 9T 11T 16 

16 

Ha ls ton Ham m onds326
Gymnastics Plus

7.750 8.800 8.6508.900 34.100
19 13 16 17 17 

17 

Ana  Ochoa327
Gymnastics Plus

8.725 8.000 9.0507.825 33.600
12 19 19 9 18 

18 

Giavanni V e lez335
Sokol

8.700 7.650 9.1757.750 33.275
13T 20 20 8 19 

19 

Elizabe th Dyer341
Top F light

7.550 8.100 8.4009.025 33.075
20 17 13 20 20 

20 
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